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TRAIN TRACK

WATER PLANT
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SUB-MARKET

PACIFICO ,

TIJUANA

EDC

PA-1

PA-2

PA-3

PA-4

PA-5

PA-6

PA-7

PA-8

PA-9

PA-10

PA-1

PA-12

PA-13

PA-14

PA-15

PA-16

PA-17

PA-18

PA-19

PA-20

PA-21

PA-22

PA-23

VESTA PARK MORELOS / RUBI

PACIFICO INDUSTRIAL PARK

NORDIKA BUILDING

PACIFICO CAMPUS

CPA-MISIONES

VESTA PARK MEGAREGION

PROLOGIS PARK PACIFICO

SANTA FE BUILDING

REAL DE ROSARITO Il

PACIFICO INDUSTRIAL PARK BUILDINGS

PROLOGIS BUILDING

VALLE SUR BUILDING

VESTA PARK ROSARITO

VESTA PARK PACIFICO

MORELOS INDUSTRIAL PARK
BUILDINGS

VALLE SUR INDUSTRIAL PARK
BUILDINGS

EL RUBI BUILDING

LA JOYA INDUSTRIAL PARK
BUILDING

COSTA DORADA INDUSTRIAL
PARK

MUSA TECOLOTE INDUSTRIAL

NATIONAL PEN BUILDING

FINSA BUILDING Il

FINSA ROSARITO V

TIJUANA INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMENTS

VESTA

ATISA BUSINESS GROUP
RMSG

FINSA

CPA CORPORATE PROPERTIES
VESTA

PROLOGIS

GF5

GRUPO CADENA
FIBRA MACQUARIE
PROLOGIS

RMSG

VESTA

VESTA

FIBRA MACQUARIE
FIBRA MACQUARIE
FIBRA MACQUARIE
FIBRA MACQUARIE
GRUPO MUSA
GRUPO MUSA
FINSA

FINSA

FINSA
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SUB-MARKET

INDUSTRIAL PARKS/BUILDINGS DEVELOPER

oT-1 PROLOGIS PARK OTAY | PROLOGIS
oT-2 PROLOGIS PARK OTAY II PROLOGIS
O TAY oT-3 BELLAS ARTES (OTAY If) FINSA
OT-4 FINSA TIJUANA INDUSTRIAL PARK FINSA
0T-5 PROLOGIS ALAMAR INDUSTRIAL PARK PROLOGIS
oT-6 VESTA PARK ALAMAR VESTA
oT-7 CHILPACINGO INDUSTRIAL PARK CPA CORPORATE PROPERTIES
oT-8 CPA BUILDINGS 1.2.3 CPA CORPORATE PROPERTIES
oT-9 ATISA BUSINESS GROUP PROPERTIES ATISA
oT-10 ;:gllzlz.ll_\"IPN)TERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL FIBRA MACQUARIE
oT-1 PROLOGIS BUILDING PROLOGIS
oT-12 RMSG BUILDING RMSG
oT-13 ROCA ALAMAR INDUSTRIAL PARK ROCA DESARROLLOS
oT-14 EL FLORIDO BUILDING GRUPO CADENA
0T-15 FINSA TIJUANA ALAMAR INDUSTRIAL PARK FINSA
0T-16 TUUUANA CAMPUS ALAMAR RMSG
oT-17 PARQUE LOGISTICO MATRIX CARGA AEREA MATRIX
oT-18 MUSA ALAMAR INDUSTRIAL LAND GRUPO MUSA
oT-19 MURUA INDUSTRIAL PARK AIG
0T-20 ADVANCE ALAMAR PARK ADVANCE REAL ESTATE
oT-21 LAS MISIONES INDUSTRIAL PARK GRUPO BARSAC

TIJUANA TIJUANA INDUSTRIAL

EDC DEVELOPMENTS
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TRAIN TRACK
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CENTRAL

CE-1

CE-2

Ce-3

CE-4

CE-5

CE-6

Ce-7

CE-8

CE-9

CE-10

CE-1

CE-12

CE-13

CE-14

CE-15

CE-16

AZTECA INDUSTRIAL CENTER
GIRASOL INDUSTRIAL PARK

VESTA PARK EL POTRERO

FIMHER INDUSTRIAL CENTER

LA CAMPINA INDUSTRIAL PARK
AGUILA CORONADA INDUSTRIAL PARK
EL LAGO INDUSTRIAL PARK

EL AGUILA INDUSTRIAL PARK

EL LAGO INDUSTRIAL PARK BUILDING

EL AGUILA BUILDING

BAJAMAQ INSURGENTES INDUSTRIALES
PARK BUILDING

VESTA PARK LA MESA

FERROCARRIL INDUSTRIAL CENTER

BENITEZ DISTRIBUTION CENTER
GIRASOL Il INDUSTRIAL PARK

MUSA EL LAGO INDUSTRIAL

INDUSTRIAL PARKS/BUILDINGS DEVELOPER

GRUPO FIMHER

GRUPO FIMHER
VESTA

GRUPO FIMHER
GRUPO FIMHER
GRUPO FIMHER
FINSA

IAMSA

FIBRA MACQUARIE
RMSG

FIBRA MACQUARIE
VESTA

GRUPO FIHMER

GRUPO FIHMER

GRUPO FIHMER

GRUPO MUSA

TIJUANA INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMENTS

TIJUANA
EDC

T




MAP SIMBOLOGY
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SUB-MARKET

FLORIDO ,

INDUSTRIAL PARKS/BUILDINGS DEVELOPER INDUSTRIAL PARKS/BUILDINGS DEVELOPER

FL-1 CPA BUSINESS CENTER CPA CORPORATE PROPERTIES FL-17 PARQUE SUR VIA CAPITAL
FL-2 VESTA PARK THUUANA Il VESTA FL-18 VESTA PARK LAGOESTE VESTA

FL-3 COMEX PLATECH | GRUPO CADENA FL-19 INQBATE BUSINESS CENTER IAMSA

FL-4 EL FLORIDO INDUSTRIAL PARK EL FLORIDO FL-20 PROLOGIS PARK EL FLORIDO PROLOGIS
FL-5 RUTA HIDALGO GRUPO FIMHER FL-21 MUSA 2000 INDUSTRIAL LAND GRUPO MUSA
FL-6 LA ENCANTADA INDUSTRIAL PARK EL FLORIDO FL-22 HUBSPARK NORTHWESTERN GRUPO MEOR
FL-7 VALLE BONITO INDUSTRIAL PARK IAMSA FL-23 SAMWOO INDUSTRIAL PARK SAMWOO

FL-8 COMEX PLATECH Ill GRUPO CADENA FL-24 UPSITE TUUANA PARK UPSITE

FL-9 CADENA INDUSTRIAL PARK GRUPO CADENA FL-25 PROLOGIS PARK LA ENCANTADA PROLOGIS
FL-10 POZA DEL ENCINO GRUPO CADENA FL-26 EL REALITO INDUSTRIAL PARK TYG

FL-1 LOS OLIVOS PARQUE LOGISTICO EL FLORIDO FL-27 LAGOESTE INDUSTRIAL PARK DEGO

FL-12 RMSG BUILDING EL FLORIDO I, II, 1l RMSG FL-28 HUBSPARK TUUANA GRUPO MEOR
FL-13 THOMAS ALVA EDISON INDUSTRIAL PARK ARTHA CAPITAL FL-29 FINSA NORTHEAST PARK FINSA

FL-14 EL BAJIO IAMSA FL-30 EAST TUUANA ATISA BUSINESS GROUP
FL-15 VIE VERTE BUSINESS CENTER IAMSA FL-31 MULTI V BUILDING FINSA

FL-16 PARQUE NORTE VIA CAPITAL FL-32 FLORIDO ESTE PARK REI

TIJUANA TIJUANA INDUSTRIAL

EDC DEVELOPMENTS






